
LISTADO DE OPOSITORES POR AULA
23 Septiembre 2008

OFTALMOLOGÍA.FAC. ESP. 2005-2006

VALLADOLID

ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR DE ARQUITECTURA

AVDA. SALAMANCA, S/N (HUERTA DEL REY) - 47014 VALLADOLID

Libre

Aula: 1.1

PROVINCIA:

LUGAR:

DIRECCIÓN:

ACCESO:

17

ALCALAYA LEARRA

ALVAREZ ISCAR

BELTRAN MAZO

CASADO BLANCO

CORDERO COMA

CORDERO PEREZ

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ

GALAN RISUEÑO

GALINDO FERREIRO

GARCIA DE ARRIBA

GARCIA LLANES

GARCIA SANZ

GARCIA SIERRA

GUTIERREZ TORRES

IZQUIERDO MILLAN

MATEOS HERNANDEZ

VILLANUEVA GOMEZ

APELLIDOS

M. ANGELES

NURIA

ANGEL

HERMAN

MIGUEL

M. YOLANDA

MARTA

M. ELENA

ALICIA

SANTIAGO

GREGORIO

SARA CAROLINA

MYRIAM

M. GEMA

ISABEL

AMANCIA

ANA

NOMBRE

12372048

09762292

07851267

12775907

71418794

09333241

36099596

09787024

44903109

07874109

09271630

10203333

07953206

02617461

12380367

09803078

12764874
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Total por aula:


